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59914350 HANSA - Aérateur et clé, M18.5x1

EAN: 4057304001383
static.hansa.com/59914350

e  Piéces détachées

o Chrome

CASCADE®

Filetage externe

Caractéristiques techniques

Caractéristiques de débit

Débit a 3 bar

Caractéristiques techniques

Taille de raccord
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25.21/min

M18.5x1

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar
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